1.5P
60°
0.2R
0.25
0.
95
1.

S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 S-7 S-8 S-9 S-10 Serration
Pitch Angle Gross
Weight(kg)
SJ10048150A
150
40
48
16 5
33
30
90
M12 30 1.5×60°
5.9
SJ10063150A 63 48 7.9
SJ10083150A 83 68 10.75
SJ10090180A 180 90 75 120 13.8
S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 S-7 S-8 S-9 S-10 Serration
Pitch Angle Gross
Weight(kg)
SJ12048150A-21 150
48
48
21 5
28
30
81
M16 39 1.5×60°
7.8
SJ12048170A-21 170 48 28 101 8.9
SJ12060170A-21 170 60 40 101 10.48
SJ12060200A-21 200 60 40 131 12.5
SJ12080170A-21 170 80 60 101 13.32
S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 S-7 S-8 S-9 S-10 Serration
Pitch Angle Gross
Weight(kg)
SJ12048150A-18 150
48
48
18 5
28
30
81
M14 39 1.5×60°
7.8
SJ12048170A-18 170 48 28 101 8.9
SJ12060170A-18 170 60 40 101 10.48
SJ12060200A-18 200 60 40 131 12.5
SJ12080170A-18 170 80 60 101 13.32
S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 S-7 S-8 S-9 S-10 Serration
Pitch Angle Gross
Weight(kg)
SJ15072200A-22 200
62 72 22 8 47 43
120
M20 37 1.5×60°
19.06
SJ15072250A-22 250 170 23.82
S-1 S-2 S-3 S-4 S-5 S-6 S-7 S-8 S-9 S-10 Serration
Pitch Angle Gross
Weight(kg)
SJ15072200A-25.5 200
62 72 25.5 8 47 43
120
M20 37 1.5×60°
19.06
SJ15072250A-25.5 250 170 23.82
DIMENSION
DIMENSION
DIMENSION
DIMENSION